
DIGITAL LEVELS

Use Promo Code: 
FS-DIGI
Use Promo Code: 
FS-DIGI

2452 Quakertown Rd. Pennsburg, PA 18073 • Ph:  215-541-1850
Email PO’s to: orders@ustape.com  •  Minimum Order: $150.00

FLASH
SALE

DIGITAL LEVELS
OPTIVISION® IP65 DIGITAL LEVELS

DIGIMAN® DIGITAL LEVELS

Lifetime Vial
Warranty

Lifetime Vial
Warranty

985D-10
985D-24B
985D-48B
KA985D

24” OPTIVISION® IP65 Digital Level w/ Case
48” OPTIVISION® IP65 Digital Level w/ Case

72” OPTIVISION® IP65 Digital Level w/ Case

10” DIGIMAN® Digital Level
24” DIGIMAN® Digital Level w/ Plumb Site, Case; Magnetic
48” DIGIMAN® Digital Level w/ Plumb Site, Case; Magnetic
Display Rack for DIGIMAN Digital Levels w/ Case

$139.00
$149.00

$169.00

FREE

$288.00

$58.00
$99.00
$119.00

$199.00

$99.00

$37.00
$69.00
$79.00

$89.00

$70.00

$21.00
$30.00
$40.00

Reg. Price

Reg. Price

Reg. Price

FLASH
SALE Price

FLASH
SALE Price

FLASH
SALE Price

SAVE

SAVE

SAVE

PART #

PART #

PART #

DESCRIPTION

DESCRIPTION

DESCRIPTION

Mark with an X if you would like us to ship you a free display with your order.

MUST ORDER EQUAL QUANTITIES OF 48” & 24” IP65 DIGITAL LEVELS TO RECEIVE FLASH PRICING

Reg. Total:

SHIP TO: PO#BILL TO:

Co. Name

Address

City, State, Zip

Ph#

Address

City, State, Zip

Ph#

PO#

Date

OPTIVISION® RED Vial with
Highly Visible Red Bubble Edge

VPA Certified
for Quality

Plumb Site® Dual View™ Vial
Allows Front View of Vertical Vial

SALE ENDS
April 18, 2025

OR WHILE SUPPLIES LAST

SALE ENDS
April 18, 2025

OR WHILE SUPPLIES LAST

905DG-24
905DG-48

905DG-72


