



SALE ENDS
April 18, 2025
OR WHILE SUPPLIES LAST

## **DIGITAL LEVELS**

## **OPTIVISION® IP65 DIGITAL LEVELS**









OPTIVISION® RED Vial with Highly Visible Red Bubble Edge

## MUST ORDER EQUAL QUANTITIES OF 48" & 24" IP65 DIGITAL LEVELS TO RECEIVE FLASH PRICING

PART#	DESCRIPTION	Reg. Price	FLASH SALE Price	SAVE
905DG-24	24" OPTIVISION® IP65 Digital Level w/ Case	\$139.00	\$199.00	\$89.00
905DG-48	48" OPTIVISION® IP65 Digital Level w/ Case  Reg. Tota	\$149.00 2: \$288.00		
	11097.1004	· +=30100		

PART#	DESCRIPTION	Reg. Price	FLASH SALE Price	SAVE
905DG-72	72" OPTIVISION® IP65 Digital Level w/ Case	\$169.00	\$99.00	\$70.00

## **DIGIMAN® DIGITAL LEVELS**





Plumb Site® Dual View™ Vial Allows Front View of Vertical Vial



Lifetime Vial Warranty



VPA Certified for Quality

PART #	DESCRIPTION	Reg. Price	FLASH SALE Price	SAVE
985D-10	10" DIGIMAN® Digital Level	\$58.00	\$37.00	\$21.00
985D-24B	24" DIGIMAN® Digital Level w/ Plumb Site, Case; Magnetic	\$99.00	\$69.00	\$30.00
985D-48B	48" DIGIMAN® Digital Level w/ Plumb Site, Case; Magnetic	\$119.00	\$79.00	\$40.00
KA985D	Display Rack for DIGIMAN Digital Levels w/ Case	FREE		

Mark with an X if you would like us to ship you a free display with your order.

SHIP TO:	PO#
	PO#
Address	Date
City, State, Zip	
Ph#	
	Address City, State, Zip

